8/24/2023
8/25/2023
8/31/2023
9/1/2023
9/8/2023
9/15/2023
9/22/2023
9/29/2023

KGAS

3rd Quarter - Football - 2023

Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show

Coaches Show

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Games
Beckville @ Timpson
Tatum @ Center
Beckville @ Joaquin
Timpson @ Jefferson
Tatum @ Pittsburg
Timpson @ Waskom
Tenaha VS Dekalb
Beckville VS Hawkins

Game Time
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM



