KGAS

3rd Quarter - Football - 2023

8/24/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
8/25/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
8/31/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
9/1/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
9/8/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
9/15/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
9/22/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
9/29/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Games	Game Time
Beckville @ Timpson	7:30 PM
Tatum @ Center	7:30 PM
Beckville @ Joaquin	7:30 PM
Timpson @ Jefferson	7:30 PM
Tatum @ Pittsburg	7:30 PM
Timpson @ Waskom	7:30 PM
Tenaha VS Dekalb	7:30 PM
Beckville VS Hawkins	7:30 PM